Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB

FX

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

1 Lincoln-Way Co-Op 36.25 32.95 34.40 3540 139.00

2 Andrew

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019

5T

5T

5T

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Andrew

Andrew

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew

Andrew

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew

Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

3490 3040 33.15 3650 134.95

Varsity VAULT

Taylor Talley
Grace Kmak
Korina Jarosz
Natalie Hrkel
Bella Lapera
Olivia Gonda
Allie Reis
Devin Dubsky
Helen Wheeler
Claire Scheulin

Grace Kmak
Taylor Talley

Olivia Gonda
Korina Jarosz

Bella Lapera
Natalie Hrkel
Abbie Vaughan-Lee
Sarah Rosinski
Helen Wheeler
Devin Dubsky

Lucy Haas

Bella Lapera

Sarah Rosinski
Grace Kmak

Korina Jarosz
Abbie Vaughan-Lee
Taylor Talley

Helen Wheeler
Natalie Drnec

Allie Reis

9.30
9.30
9.25
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.70
8.10
8.00

8.85
8.70
8.30
8.10
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.50
6.30
6.10

92.00
8.95
8.55
8.45
8.40
8.25
8.10
7.85
7.70
7.55

PDFCROWD.COM


https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=saveas

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

2T

2T

)

47

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019
Varsity ALL AROUND

2T

2T

Andrew
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Andrew

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Bella Lapera
Jill Magafas
Korina Jarosz
Natalie Drnec
Allie Reis
Maddie Giglio
Sarah Rosinski
Taylor Talley
Grace Kmak
Lucy Haas

Grace Kmak
Bella Lapera
Korina Jarosz
Taylor Talley

9.40
9.20
9.20
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.80
8.50
8.40
8.20

35.00
34.95
34.95
34.60

PDFCROWD.COM


https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=saveas

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019
JV TEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX

1 Lincoln-Way Co-Op 3230 28.60 30.30 31.00 122.20

2  Andrew 32,50 25.40 31.25 31.00 120.15

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019

JV VAULT
1T Andrew Alyssa Insley 8.20
1T Andrew Lauren Sexton 8.20
1T Lincoln-Way Co-Op Lexi Wikert 8.20
4T Andrew Hannah Fanning 8.10
4T Lincoln-Way Co-Op Natalia Kostovski 8.10
6T  Andrew Abby Witek 8.00
6T  Lincoln-Way Co-Op Grace Heaton 8.00
6T  Lincoln-Way Co-Op Skylar Koczor 8.00
9  Andrew Jenin Hasan 7.80
10  Lincoln-Way Co-Op Angelika Zapart 7.50

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019
JV UNEVEN BARS

1 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Grace Heaton 7.50
2 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Jenna Krystyniak 7.40
3 Andrew Jenin Hasan 7.00
4 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Lucy Garza 6.90
5 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Kyla Jedlowski 6.80
6  Lincoln-Way Co-Op Lexi Wikert 6.75
7 Andrew Julia Kobel 6.55
8  Andrew Becca Crnich 6.15
9 Andrew Claire Domenick 5.70
10 Andrew Hannah Fanning 5.50

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019

JV BALANCE BEAM

1 Andrew Emma Domasik 8.25
2 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Kyla JEC“OWSki 7.90
3 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Lexi Wikert 7.80
4 Andrew Julia Kobel 7.75
5 Andrew Alyssa Insley 7.70
6  Andrew Claire Domenick 7.55
7  Lincoln-Way Co-Op Emily Studenroth 7.40
8  Lincoln-Way Co-Op De Aira Taylor 7.20
9 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Hannah Carli 7.10
10 Andrew Jenin Hasan 6.30

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

PDFCROWD.COM


https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=saveas

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019

6T

6T

8T

8T

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019
JV ALL AROUND

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew
Andrew

Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Becca Crnich
Skylar Koczor
Angelika Zapart
Lauren Sexton
Amanda Anderson
Abby Witek

Paige Michalowicz
Claire Domenick
Hannah Fanning
Hannah Carli

8.70
8.30
8.10
8.00
7.40
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.10
6.90

PDFCROWD.COM


https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=saveas

