

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019 Varsity TEAM TOTALS							
	V UB BB FX						
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	36.25	32.95	34.40	35.40	139.00	
2	Andrew	34.90	30.40	33.15	36.50	134.95	

And	Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019 Varsity VAULT				
1T	Andrew	Taylor Talley	9.30		
1T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Grace Kmak	9.30		
3	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Korina Jarosz	9.25		
4	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Natalie Hrkel	8.90		
5T	Andrew	Bella Lapera	8.80		
5T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Olivia Gonda	8.80		
5T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Allie Reis	8.80		
8	Andrew	Devin Dubsky	8.70		
9	Andrew	Helen Wheeler	8.10		
10	Andrew	Claire Scheulin	8.00		

An	Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019 Varsity UNEVEN BARS					
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Grace Kmak	8.85			
2	Andrew	Taylor Talley	8.70			
3	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Olivia Gonda	8.30			
4	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Korina Jarosz	8.10			
5	Andrew	Bella Lapera	7.80			
6	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Natalie Hrkel	7.70			
7	Andrew	Abbie Vaughan-Lee	7.60			
8	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Sarah Rosinski	7.50			
9	Andrew	Helen Wheeler	6.30			
10	Andrew	Devin Dubsky	6.10			

An	Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019 Varsity BALANCE BEAM				
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Lucy Haas	9.00		
2	Andrew	Bella Lapera	8.95		
3	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Sarah Rosinski	8.55		
4	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Grace Kmak	8.45		
5	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Korina Jarosz	8.40		
6	Andrew	Abbie Vaughan-Lee	8.25		
7	Andrew	Taylor Talley	8.10		
8	Andrew	Helen Wheeler	7.85		
9	Andrew	Natalie Drnec	7.70		
10	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Allie Reis	7.55		

And	Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019 Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE					
1	Andrew	Bella Lapera	9.40			
2T	Andrew	Jill Magafas	9.20			
2T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Korina Jarosz	9.20			
4T	Andrew	Natalie Drnec	9.00			
4T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Allie Reis	9.00			
6	Andrew	Maddie Giglio	8.90			
7	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Sarah Rosinski	8.80			
8	Andrew	Taylor Talley	8.50			
9	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Grace Kmak	8.40			
10	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Lucy Haas	8.20			

And	Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019					
	Varsity ALL AROUND					
1	1 Lincoln-Way Co-Op Grace Kmak 35.00					
2T	Andrew	Bella Lapera	34.95			
2T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Korina Jarosz	34.95			
4	Andrew	Taylor Talley	34.60			



Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019 JV TEAM TOTALS							
	V UB BB FX						
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	32.30	28.60	30.30	31.00	122.20	
2	Andrew	32.50	25.40	31.25	31.00	120.15	

And	Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019 JV VAULT				
1T	Andrew	Alyssa Insley	8.20		
1T	Andrew	Lauren Sexton	8.20		
1T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Lexi Wikert	8.20		
4T	Andrew	Hannah Fanning	8.10		
4T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Natalia Kostovski	8.10		
6T	Andrew	Abby Witek	8.00		
6T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Grace Heaton	8.00		
6T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Skylar Koczor	8.00		
9	Andrew	Jenin Hasan	7.80		
10	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Angelika Zapart	7.50		

An	Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019 JV UNEVEN BARS					
1	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Grace Heaton	7.50			
2	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Jenna Krystyniak	7.40			
3	Andrew	Jenin Hasan	7.00			
4	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Lucy Garza	6.90			
5	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Kyla Jedlowski	6.80			
6	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Lexi Wikert	6.75			
7	Andrew	Julia Kobel	6.55			
8	Andrew	Becca Crnich	6.15			
9	Andrew	Claire Domenick	5.70			
10	Andrew	Hannah Fanning	5.50			

And	Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019 JV BALANCE BEAM				
1	Andrew	Emma Domasik	8.25		
2	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Kyla Jedlowski	7.90		
3	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Lexi Wikert	7.80		
4	Andrew	Julia Kobel	7.75		
5	Andrew	Alyssa Insley	7.70		
6	Andrew	Claire Domenick	7.55		
7	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Emily Studenroth	7.40		
8	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	De Aira Taylor	7.20		
9	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Hannah Carli	7.10		
10	Andrew	Jenin Hasan	6.30		

And	Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019 JV FLOOR EXERCISE				
1	Andrew	Becca Crnich	8.70		
2	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Skylar Koczor	8.30		
3	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Angelika Zapart	8.10		
4	Andrew	Lauren Sexton	8.00		
5	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Amanda Anderson	7.40		
6T	Andrew	Abby Witek	7.20		
6T	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Paige Michalowicz	7.20		
8T	Andrew	Claire Domenick	7.10		
8T	Andrew	Hannah Fanning	7.10		
10	Lincoln-Way Co-Op	Hannah Carli	6.90		

Andrew Co-op vs. Lincoln-Way Co-op — Wed Dec 04, 2019 **JV ALL AROUND**